  309 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016
ØM
6 6
12
ØA
H8
ØD
ØP

Torque and power indication
Nm
kW
20NCD2
Z10CNF18.09
20NCD2
hardened  brass delrin
0.53
0.05
2.09
0.22
0.26
0.03
0.13
-
SH0.5-10 - 10 5,78 6,78 6,78 - 3 - 17,95 F -
SH0.5-15 ZSH0.5-15H 15 7,88 8,88 8,50 7 4 2 18,61 F 9,34 F
SH0.5-20H ZSH0.5-20H 20 10,50 11,50 8,50 9 4 3 19,69 F 9,83 F
SH0.5-25 ZSH0.5-25H 25 13,13 14,13 10,00 10 4 3 20,97 F 10,46 F
SH0.5-30 ZSH0.5-30 30 15,75 16,75 10,00 12 5 4 21,87 F 10,98 F
SH0.5-35 ZSH0.5-35 35 18,38 19,38 10,00 12 5 4 23,16 F 11,60 F
SH0.5-40 ZSH0.5-40 40 21,00 22,00 10,00 12 5 4 24,38 F 11,76 F
SH0.5-45 ZSH0.5-45 45 23,63 24,63 10,00 12 5 4 25,65 F 12,46 F
SH0.5-50 ZSH0.5-50H 50 26,25 27,25 12,00 12 6 4 26,87 F 13,07 F
SH0.5-55 ZSH0.5-55 55 28,88 29,88 12,00 14 6 4 27,84 F 13,70 F
SH0.5-60 ZSH0.5-60 60 31,50 32,50 12,00 14 6 4 28,80 F 15,58 F
SH0.5-65 ZSH0.5-65 65 34,13 35,13 12,00 14 6 4 29,71 F 16,05 F
SH0.5-70 ZSH0.5-70 70 36,75 37,75 12,00 14 6 4 30,17 F 16,22 F
SH0.5-75 ZSH0.5-75 75 39,38 40,38 12,00 14 6 4 30,78 F 16,62 F
SH0.5-80 ZSH0.5-80 80 42,00 43,00 12,00 16 6 5 31,44 F 16,91 F
SH0.5-86 ZSH0.5-86 86 45,15 46,15 12,00 16 6 5 32,11 F 19,64 F
SH0.5-90 ZSH0.5-90 90 47,25 48,25 12,00 16 6 5 32,66 F 19,93 F
SH0.5-100 ZSH0.5-100 100 52,50 53,50 12,00 16 6 5 33,16 F 20,32 F
SH0.5-120 ZSH0.5-120 120 63,00 64,00 12,00 16 6 6 40,08 F 20,55 F
SH0.5-140 ZSH0.5-140 140 73,50 74,50 12,00 16 6 6 47,95 F 20,74 F
SH0.5-150 ZSH0.5-150 150 78,75 79,75 15,00 16 8 8 52,92 F 20,77 F
SH0.5-180 ZSH0.5-180 180 94,50 95,50 15,00 16 8 8 58,92 F 30,29 F
SH0.5-200 - 200 105,00 106,00 20,00 - 10 - 64,34 F -
SH0.5-220 - 220 115,50 116,50 20,00 - 10 - 70,17 F -
SH0.5-250 - 250 131,25 132,25 25,00 - 12 - 77,21 F -
  Gears available up to this size  
SH0.5-264 ZSH0.5-264 264 Dimensions: contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
Steel DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request